  60.0mm
2.36in
2 X M3 TAP FOR END
BRACKET MOUNTING
  29.75mm
1.17in
  10.0mm
0.39in
  12.8mm
0.50in
  7.5mm
0.30in
  6.4mm
0.25in
  12.0mm
0.47in
 CABLE EXIT
  10.0mm
0.39in
  29.8mm
1.17in
  12.0mm
0.47in
  28.25mm
1.11in
    35.0mm
1.38in
2 X M3 TAP FOR END
BRACKET MOUNTING
  52.0mm
2.05in
  65.0mm
2.56in
  34.75mm
1.37in
  57.0mm
2.24in
  2 X M3 TAP FOR XY ADAPTER MOUNTING
  38.75mm
1.53in
  2 x SLOT FOR M6 (1/4-20) CAP SCREW
  5.0mm
0.20in
    25.0mm
0.98in
  12.5mm
0.49in
  10 X M4 TAP
  6 X M6 TAP
  175.0mm
6.89in
  177.8mm
7.00in
  195.0mm
7.68in
  7.25mm
0.29in
  12.5mm
0.49in
  34.75mm
1.37in
  25.0mm
0.98in
B
DDSM100/M
MATERIAL
DRAWN
APPROVAL REV
SF
MR
17/MAY/13
DATE
w w w . t h o r  l a b s . c o m
ITEM # APPROX WEIGHT
N/A
0.72 kg
VALUES IN PARENTHESIS ARE CALCULATED
AND MAY CONTAIN ROUNDOFF ERRORS
DRAWING
PROJECTION
NAME
FOR INFORMATION ONLY
NOT FOR MANUFACTURING PURPOSES
COPYRIGHT © 2011 BY THORLABS
DDSM100/M LINEAR STAGE
17/MAY/13